74AUP1G125
Document number: DS35157 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 13
www .diodes.com
August 2012
© Diodes Incorporated
74AUP1G125
SINGLE BUFFER GATE WITH 3-STATE OUTPUT

© Diodes Incorporated
74AUP1G125
Ordering Information
Part Number  Package C ode Packagin g
7”  Tape and Reel
Quanti ty Part Nu mber S uffix
74AUP1G125SE-7 SE SOT353 3000/Tape & Reel -7
74AUP1G125FZ4-7 FZ4 X2-DFN1410-6 5000/Tape & Reel -7
74AUP1G125FW4-7 FW4 X2-DFN1010-6 5000/Tape & Reel -7
Marking In formation
(1) SOT353
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Internal code
(Top View)
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Nu mber  Package  Ident ifica tio n Code
74AUP1G125SE SOT353 XY
(2)  X2-DFN1410-6 and X2-DFN1010-6
 Y : Year : 0~9
(Top View)
X : A~Z : Internal code
 Y W X
XX
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Nu mber  Package  Ident ifica tio n Code
74AUP1G125FZ4 X2-DFN1410-6 XY
74AUP1G125FW4 X2-DFN1010-6 XY
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
74AUP1G125
Document number: DS35157 Rev. 1 - 2
11 of 13